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
plus hydro. Call John 905-878-6859.

LARGE one bedroom apt. Downtown
location, newly decorated. Parking, heat,
hydro included. Avail. June 1. $795. month.
Phone 877-5495 after 6.

LARGE one bedroom basement apartment
in park area, private entrance and parking,
heat, hydro cable included, non-smoker,
no pets, $700/mth first/last. May 1st.
873-9507

ONE bedroom apartment, available
immediately. Call after 6 p.m. (519)
8534953

ONE bedroom apt., GO train location,
heat, hot water, parking included. Hydrom
extra. Most suitable for one person. $575.
month. Call 877-5495 after 6

ONE bedroom basement apt., separate
entrance/parking, cable, pool, a/c, no
pets/smoking, $650/mth utilities included,
June 1st. 8774907

PARK area, bright, one bedroom basement
apt. ,own entrance, parking, utilities
included; non-smoker, no pets, avail. May
1. $700. First/last required. 877—-1059

ONE bedroom, Georgetown Downtown,
second floor,$595. plus utilities: 2 bedroom,
private entrance, $830. inclusive. 873-
0688

- ONE bedroom apt. for rent, $550. month,
plus hydro, first/last required. 873-4072

ROOMY 2 bedroom apartment for rent,
$797/mth all utilities included. June 1st.
877-5536

TWO bedroom apartment, May 1st. Maple
Crest Apartments, 196 Churchill Rd.,
Acton. No pets. (519)853-2056/853-0872

FAX (905) 873-0398

Il:m Houses for rent

3 bedroom, with basement apt. close to
Go train, workshop in backyard. $1500.
plus utilities. Immediately. Peter 416-617-
5002

GEORGETOWN PARK DISTRICT
3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, 2 fireplaces,
pool, C/A, $1450/mth plus utilities, May 1st.
(905)877-5731

GEORGETOWN, 4 bedroom detached
house, near schools/shopping, French
doors, hardwood/ceramic floors, no pets.
$1550. plus utilities. 1-905-858-2093

HOUSE in Glen Williams, large lot, suitable
for working couple or couple with one
older child. No dogs please. $1100. plus
utiliies. Avail. June 15. Call 905-873-7779

m Rooms for rent

& wanted
FURNISHED room, use of kitchen, laundry,
would suit non-smoking working gentleman.

Close to A&P. 457-0262

ROOM WANTED-University student looking
for housing May 1 to Aug. 31.(519)
885-2386

‘Shared

accommodation

FARMHOUSE, extra large living quarters.
Southeast of G'town/Norval. April 1. Must
be seen! Call 905-457-8888
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878-4168

* Rates subjact to change without notice
* Certain conditions may apply.

E’I:I Articles for sale |

APPLIANCES Quality reconditioned
Appliances. 1 Year Warranty. Fridges,
Stoves, Washers, Dryers, etc. 3 months
to pay, Visa also accepted. In-home
servicing available. Please come visit our
showroom. FREE Georgetown delivery.
APPLIANCE DEPOT 875-0154

AZTEC INTERNET
Tired of waiting? Get more speed on the

-Internet! Great rates too! Drop in for a

demonstration. Aztec Computer, 873-
2141

BABY Stuffl Good condition, Perego
stroller, $80; Graco playpen, $40; Fisher
Price highchair, $25, Carseat, $35, Booster
seat, $20. 873- 7721 after 6pm.

BED, black wrought iron canopy.queen

- orthopedic mattress/frame. Never opened,

cost $1200. Sacrifice $490. (905)567-
9459

BEDROOM suite, including headboard, 2
dressers and hutch mirror. $300. (519)
853-0007

BUGGED by big phone bills? Save long
distance. Flat rate. To/from
Toronto/Mississauga. $10. per
month.Unlimited talk time. Reverse calling.
Ad-Tel Halton,serving Halton since 1994.
905-702-1277

| FEMALE University Co-op student looking

for room or apt to share with kitchen
privileges from April 26th to end of August
near Standard Products. Please call (519)
848-3139

ROOM for rent, shared use of non-smoking
house, $400. includes utilities. Female
preferred. 702-8744

Im Halls &

TENT for rent, Georgetown Rotary club
will put up & take down. Great for weddings,
parties, or any outdoor occasions, 30'x30'-
$600, 30'x50'- $750. Call Ken 877-3495
or 877-2050

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

m:. Campers,trailers

'82 11' Starcraft, propane stove, ice box,
sink, water/electrical connections.
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